Dudicial District: Court File Number: Case Type: Nebas Court File Number: Case Type: Nebas Court File Number: Case Type: Nebas Northern File Number: Cas	State	of Minnesota	a			Dist	rict Court	
Case Type: Case Type: Fortice Prince Rogers Nelson	County	у		200.000.000.000.000.000.000.000		_		
In the Matter of the Estate of: Prince Rogers Nelson (Full Name) Decedent STATE OF MINNESOTA SS COUNTY OF Carver 1. My name is: Prince Rogers Nelson known as Olando Enoex and I have a valid claim against this estate. 2. My address and telephone number are: 622 s wall st bldg C 211 3. The Estate is or will become indebted to me in the amount of \$	Carver			INVESTIGATION CONTRACT		10-pr-16-46		
Prince Rogers Nelson (Full Name) Decedent STATE OF MINNESOTA SS COUNTY OF Carver 1. My name is: Prince Rogers Nelson known as Olando Enoex and I have a valid claim against this estate. 2. My address and telephone number are: 622 s wall st bldg C 211 3. The Estate is or will become indebted to me in the amount of \$ 100000000000000000000000000000000000	X 2000000000000000000000000000000000000		Estate of:	Case Ty	pe: Probate			
STATE OF MINNESOTA SSS COUNTY OFCarver 1. My name is:Prince Rogers Nelson known as Olando Enoex and I have a valid claim against this estate. 2. My address and telephone number are:	III tile	watter of the I	estate of.					
STATE OF MINNESOTA SS	Prir	nce Rogers N	Velson	WR	ITTEN STA	TEMENT OF	CLAIM	
1. My name is:Prince Rogers Nelson known as Olando Enoex and I have a valid claim against this estate. 2. My address and telephone number are: 622 s wall st bldg C 211 3. The Estate is or will become indebted to me in the amount of \$,	,				
1. My name is:Prince Rogers Nelson known as Olando Enoex and I have a valid claim against this estate. 2. My address and telephone number are: 622 s wall st bldg C 211 3. The Estate is or will become indebted to me in the amount of \$	7							
1. My name is:Prince Rogers Nelson known as Olando Enoex and I have a valid claim against this estate. 2. My address and telephone number are: 622 s wall st bldg C 211 3. The Estate is or will become indebted to me in the amount of \$	TZ	ATE OF MINN	FSOTA)				
1. My name is:Prince Rogers Nelson known as Olando Enoex and I have a valid claim against this estate. 2. My address and telephone number are: 622 s wall st bldg C 211 3. The Estate is or will become indebted to me in the amount of \$	51	ATE OF WINNE	10000 to 1	SS				
have a valid claim against this estate. 2. My address and telephone number are: 622 s wall st bldg C 211 3. The Estate is or will become indebted to me in the amount of \$ 10000000	CC	OUNTY OF Ca	,)				
have a valid claim against this estate. 2. My address and telephone number are: 622 s wall st bldg C 211 3. The Estate is or will become indebted to me in the amount of \$ 100000000000000000000000000000000000	1	My nama ia	Prince Rogers Nelson kn	own as Olando	. Fnoex		and I	
2. My address and telephone number are: 622 s wall st bldg C 211 3. The Estate is or will become indebted to me in the amount of \$	1.				LITOCX		, and 1	
3. The Estate is or will become indebted to me in the amount of \$\sum_{\text{1000000}}\$ 4. The nature of the claim is: \(\text{1 am claiming the estate of Prince Rogers Nelson} \) I claim the estate because I am Prince Rogers Nelson by birth name and Iam Prince \(\text{From the following movies Purple Rain Sign o time, under the cherry moon. I performed in the 2011 Prince \(\text{concert as Prince I am the real Prince} \) 5. The claim arose \(\text{prince I am the real Prince} \) 6. The claim is \(\text{unsecured, or } \) unsecured, or \(\text{secured by: } \) 7. The claim \(\text{is is not based on a contract which makes a provision for interest.} \) 8. The claim is contingent or unliquidated, the nature of the uncertainty is as follows: \(\text{1 and Prince I am the real Prince} \) 10. Under penalties for perjury, I declare that I have read this document and I know or believe its representations are true and complete. \(\text{Name: Prince Rogers Nelson as Olando Enoex} \) Signature \(\text{Name: Prince Rogers Nelson as Olando Enoex} \) Street Address: \(\text{622 s wall st bldg C 211} \)	2.	My address and	d telephone number are	: 622 s wall s	bldg C 211			
4. The nature of the claim is: I am claiming the estate of Prince Rogers Nelson I claim the estate because am Prince Rogers Nelson by birth name and lam Prince From the following movies Purple Rain Sign o time, under the cherry moon. I performed in the 2011 Prince concert as Prince I am the real Prince	_						·	
claim the estate because am Prince Rogers Nelson by birth name and lam Prince From the following movies Purple Rain Sign o time, under the cherry moon. performed in the 2011 Prince concert as Prince am the real Prince	3.	The Estate is or will become indebted to me in the amount of \$						
From the following movies Purple Rain Sign o time, under the cherry moon. I performed in the 2011 Prince concert as Prince I am the real Prince 5. The claim arose prior to the death of the Decedent on or about or after the death of the Decedent, on or about for after the death of the Decedent, on or about for after the claim is unsecured, or secured by: 7. The claim is in sont based on a contract which makes a provision for interest. 8. The claim was or will be due and payable on April 27 2023 9. If the claim is contingent or unliquidated, the nature of the uncertainty is as follows: 10. Under penalties for perjury, I declare that I have read this document and I know or believe its representations are true and complete. Dated: April 23 2023 Dated: Prince Rogers Nelson as Olando Enoex Street Address: 622 s wall st bldg C 211	4.	4. The nature of the claim is: idilicidining the estate of Pfince Rogers Nelson						
concert as Prince I am the real Prince 5. The claim arose prior to the death of the Decedent on or about or after the death of the Decedent, on or about for after the death of the Decedent, on or about for after the claim is unsecured, or secured by: 7. The claim is is not based on a contract which makes a provision for interest. 8. The claim was or will be due and payable on April 27 2023 9. If the claim is contingent or unliquidated, the nature of the uncertainty is as follows: 10. Under penalties for perjury, I declare that I have read this document and I know or believe its representations are true and complete. Dated: April 23 2023 Dated: Prince Rogers Nelson as Olando Enoex Street Address: 622 s wall st bldg C 211							med in the 2011 Prince	
or after the death of the Decedent, on or about 6. The claim is unsecured, or secured by: 7. The claim is is not based on a contract which makes a provision for interest. 8. The claim was or will be due and payable on April27 2023 9. If the claim is contingent or unliquidated, the nature of the uncertainty is as follows: 10. Under penalties for perjury, I declare that I have read this document and I know or believe its representations are true and complete. Dated: April 23 2023 Pure for location is Signature Name: Prince Rogers Nelson as Olando Enoex Street Address: 622 s wall st bldg C 211								
6. The claim is unsecured, or secured by: 7. The claim is is is not based on a contract which makes a provision for interest. 8. The claim was or will be due and payable on April27 2023 9. If the claim is contingent or unliquidated, the nature of the uncertainty is as follows: 10. Under penalties for perjury, I declare that I have read this document and I know or believe its representations are true and complete. Dated: April 23 2023 Dated: Prince Rogers Nelson as Olando Enoex Street Address: 622 s wall st bldg C 211 Los Aprolos CA 20014	5.	The claim aros	$e \square$ prior to the death of	f the Decedent	on or about_			
7. The claim is is not based on a contract which makes a provision for interest. 8. The claim was or will be due and payable on April27 2023 9. If the claim is contingent or unliquidated, the nature of the uncertainty is as follows: 10. Under penalties for perjury, I declare that I have read this document and I know or believe its representations are true and complete. Dated: April 23 2023 Purchase Name: Prince Rogers Nelson as Olando Enoex Street Address: 622 s wall st bldg C 211		or	after the death of the	he Decedent, o	n or about		•	
7. The claim is is is not based on a contract which makes a provision for interest. 8. The claim was or will be due and payable on April27 2023 9. If the claim is contingent or unliquidated, the nature of the uncertainty is as follows: 10. Under penalties for perjury, I declare that I have read this document and I know or believe its representations are true and complete. Dated: April 23 2023 Dated: Prince Rogers Nelson as Olando Enoex Street Address: 622 s wall st bldg C 211 Los Aprolos CA 20014	6.	The claim is	\square unsecured, or					
8. The claim was or will be due and payable on April 27 2023 9. If the claim is contingent or unliquidated, the nature of the uncertainty is as follows: 10. Under penalties for perjury, I declare that I have read this document and I know or believe its representations are true and complete. Dated: April 23 2023 Dated: Prince Rogers Nelson as Olando Enoex Street Address: 622 s wall st bldg C 211			□ secured by:					
8. The claim was or will be due and payable on April 27 2023 9. If the claim is contingent or unliquidated, the nature of the uncertainty is as follows: 10. Under penalties for perjury, I declare that I have read this document and I know or believe its representations are true and complete. Dated: April 23 2023 Dated: Prince Rogers Nelson as Olando Enoex Street Address: 622 s wall st bldg C 211	7	The claim □ is	□ is not based on a con	troot which m	okos o provisi	on for interest		
9. If the claim is contingent or unliquidated, the nature of the uncertainty is as follows: 10. Under penalties for perjury, I declare that I have read this document and I know or believe its representations are true and complete. Dated: April 23 2023 Dated: Prince Rogers Nelson as Olando Enoex Street Address: 622 s wall st bldg C 211 Los Apgolos CA 200014						on for interest.	_	
believe its representations are true and complete. Dated: April 23 2023 Dated: April 23 2023 Dated: Signature Prince Rogers Nelson as Olando Enoex						inty is as follow	ws:	
believe its representations are true and complete. Dated: April 23 2023 Dated: April 23 2023 Dated: Signature Prince Rogers Nelson as Olando Enoex								
believe its representations are true and complete. Dated: April 23 2023 Signature Name: Prince Rogers Nelson as Olando Enoex Street Address: 622 s wall st bldg C 211								
believe its representations are true and complete. Dated: April 23 2023 Dated: April 23 2023 Dated: Signature Prince Rogers Nelson as Olando Enoex	10	Under penalties	s for periury. I declare t	that I have rea	d this docume	nt and I know o	 or	
Signature Name: Prince Rogers Nelson as Olando Enoex Street Address: 622 s wall st bldg C 211		-	1 0 0					
Signature Name: Prince Rogers Nelson as Olando Enoex Street Address: 622 s wall st bldg C 211	_	April 23.2	023	Present La	_			
Name: Prince Rogers Nelson as Olando Enoex Street Address: 622 s wall st bldg C 211	Dated:	7 pm 25 2		nature	<i>j</i> •			
Street Address: 622 s wall st bldg C 211			e		logers Nelson a	s Olando Enoex	<u>.</u>	
Los Angolos CA 00014					11			
City/State/Zip						•	014	
F-mail address: goenoex@gmail.com				•		400	<u></u>	

PRO402 State ENG Rev 7/15 www.mncourts.gov/forms Page 1 of 1